AKGrad32 power controller
  1
GINO-AKA
Power Controllers
AKGRAD32
Product Data Catalogue
AKGrad32 power controller
  2

AKGrad32 power controller
  4
4 Order Code
Type key A K G r a d 3 2  –  U  –  I I I I  –  N  –  T  –  H M I  –  C O M  –  S
U
Main voltage:
2 = 20-280V (+10/-15%)
4 = 280-460V (+10/-15%)
6 = 480-690V (+10/-15%)
IIII
Thyristor current capacity
60 to 2500 A
N
Number of thyristors
1P = 1 thyristor
2P = 2 thyristor
3P = 3 thyristor
T
Downstream destination
R = resistive
T = transformer
HMI
Optional HMI touchscreen
N/A = no screen
HMI4 = 4’’ screen size
HMI7 = 7’’ screen size
COM
Factory automation interface
N/A = 2 x Modbus RS
P = Profibus DP
ETH = Modbus Ethernet
EIP = Ethernet/IP
PN = Profinet 2 ports
S
Syncro savings
N/A = no
S = yes
5 General Arrangement
Communications
Incoming power line
with cable cover
Power output to heating
elements with cable cover
User interface with display
and control push buttons
Aluminium enclosure with
integrated cooling fans and
heatsink
AKGrad32 power controller
  5
6 Dimensions
AKGrad32
Config
Unit 60A 100A 150A 230A 330A 420A
600A
to
750A
900A
1200A
to
1500A
1800A
to
2500A
Three
Phase
AKGrad32
3 Thyristors
Length
L [mm]
175 175 267 267 267 267 575 655 820 820
Height
H [mm]